DEXIN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CORP. LTD.
Outline
DFT-72XX series products are Dexin’s newest generation of FM stereo Broadcast
Transmitter with low and medium power.
It adopts advanced third generation of FM modulation technologies: digital signal
processing (FPGA) and digital frequency synthesis technology (DAC). DFT-72XX
series transmitters take use of the advantage of audio processing technology to
provide users a CD quality hearing experience with high linear and high gain

FM Transmitter
Modulator Board
Order Information
DFT-7211: 10W DFT-7212: 100W DFT-7213: 1kW
DFT-7214: 10kW DFT-7231: 30W DFT-7232: 300W DFT-7233: 3kW
DFT-7251: 50W DFT-7252: 500W DFT-7253: 5kW